Net Payable  46,412.00₹

Advance Amount  9,912.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401742CARD1 Advance Amount  9,912.0012/05/2024

KARTHIK C Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Twelve Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

STAR HEALTH AND ALLIED INSURANCE  36,500.00CIG/2025/110000/0199804